534
Buffering functionBuffering function
High precision non-rotating mechanism
Space saving design
Direct 2 surfaces mountDirect 2 surfaces mount
A variety of sucking pad availableA variety of sucking pad available
Miniature switch installation possibleMiniature switch installation possible
MVC Serie

Stroke length
Bore size
How to order
MVC 6 10
10MVC F2V6 P2A
P2A
R
B
B
B Stroke length (mm)
D Switch quantity
E Pad type
F Buffer
A Bore size (mm)
6
10
DescriptionsSymbol
6 dia.
10 dia.
Material:
Nitrile rubber